Redexim ?
Rink SP950

The self-propelled Rink SP950 is powered by a 6.5hp engine. The
weight of the unit is evenly distributed over 6 wheels in order to
minimize ground pressure and maintain manoeuvrability. The easy to
load hopper handles a range of material which are evenly spread
thanks to the adjustable gate & brush
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Specifications

SKU

Engine

Operation

Spreading width up to (mm)
Spreading width up to (inch)

Hopper capacity (FT3)
Empty Weight (kg)
Empty Weight (Ibs)
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133.094.000
B&S 6.5 HP
Self-Propelled
950

37.4

11.65

250

551




